ø20~80
MGZ
Цилиндр двойного усилия с защитой от проворота
�
�
�
�
Двойное усилие при выдвижении штока

ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80
Series MGZ
How to Order
MGZ
Cylinder stroke (mm)
Refer to “Standard Stroke” on page 429.
Nil
L
F
G
Basic style
Transaxial foot style
Rod flange style
Head flange style
Mounting style
Thread type
M9BW100Z
Coil scraper
 Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
∗ For the applicable auto switch model, refer to the
table below.
40
None
Yes
Nil
Z
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
80 mm
Bore size
20
25
32
40
50
63
80
M5 x 0.8
Rc
NPT
G
ø20
ø25
ø32
ø40
ø50
ø63
ø80
Nil
TN
TF
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m ·················· Nil (Example) M9NW
1 m ·················· M (Example) M9NWM
3 m ·················· L (Example) M9NWL
5 m ·················· Z (Example) M9NWZ
∗ Solid state auto switches marked “” are produced upon receipt of order.
∗ Refer to page 445 for applicable auto switches other than listed above.
∗ Refer to pages 1784 and 1785 for details of auto switches with a pre-wired connector.
∗ Auto switches are shipped together (not assembled).
Applicable Auto Switch/Refer to pages 1719 to 1827 for detailed specifications of auto switches.
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
Number of auto switches